
COMPLETA VAZIA

GRAVAÇÃO 
NA CAIXA 
SATÉLITE

KIT DE 
REPARO

30 43x14 3,07 CONVENCIONAL 23723-1X 32934 32981 706003-X 32931 32932 706010-X
30 46x13 3,54 CONVENCIONAL 29376-1X 37864 37863 706003-X 32931 32932 706010-X
44 47x12 3,92 CONVENCIONAL 22104-1X BA203042 31488
44 43x8 5,38 CONVENCIONAL 22404-1X 18530 31766

44 46x13 3,54 CONVENCIONAL 22856-1X BA203043 32171
BA401100-X 
BA401102-X

BA401426 
BA401427

BA401101-X 
BA401103-X

44 44x9 4,89 CONVENCIONAL 23053-1X 18525 32367 BA401017-X BA201424 BA401010-X
60 41x11 3,73 CONVENCIONAL BA401062-X 34508 BA201857 706036-X 706040-X 30358 706043-X
70 41x9 4,56 CONVENCIONAL BA401092-X BA202064 BA202185 BA202061 BA202868 44029 BA401227-X
70 41x10 4,1 CONVENCIONAL BA401090-X BA202060 BA202183 BA401095-X BA201870 35089 BA401097-X
80 37x8 4,63 CONVENCIONAL 73167-1X 42420 42419 73165-X 42409 44029 BA401202-X
80 41x8 5,13 CONVENCIONAL 73168-1X 42424 42423 73165-X 42409 44029 BA401202-X
402 41x10 4,1 CONVENCIONAL BA402049-X 39073 40085
402 39x10 3,9 CONVENCIONAL BA402050-X 39232 40268
402 39x8 4,88 CONVENCIONAL BA402051-X 39389 40451
407 41x11 3,73 CONVENCIONAL BA402069-X 39264 40319 BA402039-X 24971 24968 BA402030-X
411 37x8 4,63 CONVENCIONAL BA402007-X 139372 40826 BA402042-X 24436 24435 BA402031-X
411 37x8 4,63 CONVENCIONAL BA402072-X 39090 40620 BA402042-X 24436 24435 BA402031-X
411 43x8 5,38 CONVENCIONAL BA402073-X 139365 40823 BA402042-X 24436 24435 BA402031-X

408/411 39x10 3,9 CONVENCIONAL BA402070-X 39048 40583 BA402041-X 24443 24442 BA402031-X
408/411 41x10 4,1 CONVENCIONAL BA402071-X 39203 40584 BA402041-X 24443 24442 BA402031-X
70HD 41x11 3,73 CONVENCIONAL 73433-1X 42814 42813 BA202054 BA201870 42685 BA401227-X
70HD 41x9 4,56 CONVENCIONAL BA401092-X BA202064 BA202185 BA202061 BA201868 44029 BA401227-X
70HD 41x10 4,1 CONVENCIONAL BA401237-X BA202060 BA202183 BA202054 BA201870 42685 BA401227-X

35 43x9 4,78
CONVENCIONAL      

BLOCANTE BA401231-X BA202834 BA202833
BA202816     
BA202836

BA203031 
BA202830 

42992         
44591

BA401179-X 
BA401209-X

44 43x13 3,31
CONVENCIONAL      

BLOCANTE 23592-1X BA203044 32830
BA401100-X 
BA401102-X

BA401426 
BA401427

BA301019 
BA301020

BA401101-X 
BA401103-X

44-3 47x11 4,27
CONVENCIONAL      

BLOCANTE BA401232-X BA202806 BA202807
BA202814 
BA202818 32684          43082

45653         
43081

BA401178-X 
BA401186-X

44-3 41x11 3,73
CONVENCIONAL      

BLOCANTE BA401233-X BA202804 BA202803
BA202934 
BA202835 44837          44459

44838         
41233

BA401178-X 
BA401186-X

44-3 43x9 4,78
CONVENCIONAL      

BLOCANTE BA401234-X BA202809 BA202810
BA202814 
BA202818

32864           
43082

45653         
43081

BA401178-X 
BA401186-X

Identificação dos Diferenciais Dana

MODELO DO 
EIXO DENTES RELAÇÃO MODELO

COROA E 
PINHÃO

GRAVAÇÃO NA 
COROA

GRAVAÇÃO NO 
PINHÃO

CAIXA SATÉLITE


